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Thiruvarur 01271700123307 PACHAIYAMMAL.S 05/10/2024 NO.128-C,GANDHI SALAI,, WARD NO. 26,, VIJAYAPURAM,TIRUVARUR. 7.400 1 35000.00 43166.00 12/03/2026
Thiruvarur 01271700123362 PACHAIYAMMAL.S 07/10/2024 NO.128-C,GANDHI SALAI,, WARD NO. 26,, VIJAYAPURAM,TIRUVARUR. 3.600 2 15800.00 19513.00 12/03/2026
Thiruvarur 01271700123363 PACHAIYAMMAL.S 07/10/2024 NO.128-C,GANDHI SALAI,, WARD NO. 26,, VIJAYAPURAM,TIRUVARUR. 2.000 1 8800.00 10903.00 12/03/2026
Thiruvarur 01271700124186 PACHAIYAMMAL.S 22/10/2024 NO.128-C,GANDHI SALAI,, WARD NO. 26,, VIJAYAPURAM,TIRUVARUR. 16.000 1 78500.00 96049.00 12/03/2026
Thiruvarur 01271700127856 KEERTHANA  V 23/12/2024 NO.306,BAJANAI MADA STREET,, ALIVALAM,, THIRUVARUR, 62.000 3 316200.00 376855.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700425601 RAJENDRAN.T 14/09/2024 5-65,WEST STREET,, PARAVAKKOTTAI, MANNARGUDI, 14.000 2 67000.00 83262.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700426644 NITHIYANANDHAM  V 21/09/2024 23.D, KOPPIRALAIYAM MAIN, MANNARGUDI., 6.000 1 28600.00 35484.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700427808 MUTHUVALAVAN.S. 27/09/2024 4/146, SOUTH ST.,, EDA KEEZHAIYUR-, MANNARGUDI., 17.600 1 50000.00 61831.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700428036 MANIMEKALAI.J 30/09/2024 8/96,KEELA STREET,, VADUVUR SATHANUR,, VADUVUR THENPATHI PIN.614, 10.000 1 47500.00 58676.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700428281 RAGURAMAN 30/09/2024 NO 44  VUC ROAD MANNARGUDI, 2.800 1 12800.00 15258.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700428701 VENKATESWARAN.C 03/10/2024 6/87 WEST STREET,, PAMANI & (P.O), MANNARGUDI (T.K), 2.000 1 9500.00 11784.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700428703 VENKATESWARAN.C 03/10/2024 6/87 WEST STREET,, PAMANI & (P.O), MANNARGUDI (T.K), 2.000 1 9500.00 11784.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700429720 AYYAPPAN.D 08/10/2024 25, KAMARAJ NAGAR,, MANNARGUDI., 19.000 5 85500.00 105204.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700429685 SAKARAMORTHI 08/10/2024 MADAPURAM-, MELAVANTHANCHERI & (P.O), NIDAMANGALAM (T.K), 16.000 1 58500.00 72010.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700429712 MAHENDRAN R 08/10/2024 1/21,MAILERAIYAPURAM, THOPPU STREET, NEMMALI,ADICHAPURAM, 4.900 1 23500.00 28975.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700430075 MANIMEKALAI.J 09/10/2024 8/96,KEELA STREET,, VADUVUR SATHANUR,, VADUVUR THENPATHI PIN.614, 8.000 1 38000.00 46782.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700430097 SEKAR.S 10/10/2024 27,KEELA SECOND STREET,, MANNARGUDI., 8.000 1 38000.00 46763.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700430358 ARIVANANDAMRS 14/10/2024 95E EAST FRIST STREET, MANNARGUDI, 18.000 1 86400.00 106052.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700430753 KAVITHA V 15/10/2024 89C,MELA MOONDRAM STREET, MANNARGUDI, THIRUVARUR, 4.400 2 21000.00 25825.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700430842 MARIYAMMAL.G 16/10/2024 KARUVAPILLAI NATHAM,, PARAVAKOTTAI PO, MANNARGUDI., 23.000 1 93500.00 114671.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700431209 SAGUNTHALA  K 17/10/2024 1/227,EAST STREET,49 NEMMELI,, SENDAMANGALAM.PO,, MANNARGUDI., 17.500 3 81000.00 99309.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700431418 KUMAR R 19/10/2024 5/81 5,SAIBABANAGAR,, ASESHAM,, MANNARGUDI, 6.800 2 31500.00 38637.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700431724 KALIYAMOORTHY.P 21/10/2024 47.NALLATHAMBI NAGAR, KULANTHAI YASU KOIL ROAD, POOKOOLAI MANNARGUDY, 7.000 1 31000.00 37992.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700431547 VASANTH.S 21/10/2024 2/288,PUNNIYAKUDI, PAMANI PO, MANNARGUDI TK, 4.000 1 19000.00 23315.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700431551 VASANTH.S 21/10/2024 2/288,PUNNIYAKUDI, PAMANI PO, MANNARGUDI TK, 4.000 2 19000.00 23315.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700431554 VASANTH.S 21/10/2024 2/288,PUNNIYAKUDI, PAMANI PO, MANNARGUDI TK, 2.500 1 11600.00 14265.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700431522 SIVADOSS.S 21/10/2024 2/75,COLONY STREET,, ARICHAPURAM,KARNAVOOR PO, NEEDAMANGALAM TK 614014, 16.000 2 70500.00 86307.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700431860 VENKATESWARAN.C 22/10/2024 6/87 WEST STREET,, PAMANI & (P.O), MANNARGUDI (T.K), 8.000 1 38600.00 47272.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700432327 RASUPILLAI.D 24/10/2024 3/600,MELA STREET,, MELATHULA SENTHIRAPURAM,P, PAINGANADU[PO]MANNARGUDI, 3.000 1 11500.00 14128.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700432329 RASUPILLAI.D 24/10/2024 3/600,MELA STREET,, MELATHULA SENTHIRAPURAM,P, PAINGANADU[PO]MANNARGUDI, 10.000 1 46000.00 56268.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700432294 RAMADOSS.N 24/10/2024 AGRAHARAM,, ALATHUR,VIKRAPANDIAM PO., MANNARGUDI., 10.600 2 52000.00 63601.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700433019 NARASIMHAN.T 28/10/2024 THIRUKKOLLIKADU., KIRALATHUR POST, THIRUNALLIKAVAL VIA., 5.000 1 26500.00 32393.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700433068 PUGALENTHI.K 28/10/2024 155, EAST STREET,, PALAIYUR POST,, MANNARGUDI TK., 4.000 1 17500.00 21419.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700432887 SELVENDRAN S 28/10/2024 NO 2/168 GANAPATHI NAGAR, EDAYARNATHAM, SUNDARAKOTTAI, MANNARGUDI 4.000 1 21200.00 25933.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700433206 BANUMATHI.K 29/10/2024 KANUR.,, RAYAPPAIANCHAVAI PO,, NIDAMANGALAM TK., 47.500 6 246000.00 299974.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700433197 ADAIKKALAM.K 29/10/2024 31-A,KANUR KUDIYANA STREE, KANUR ANNAVASAL,RAJAPPAIY, NEEDAMANGALAM.T.K-612 803, 69.000 3 365000.00 445047.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700433198 ADAIKKALAM.K 29/10/2024 31-A,KANUR KUDIYANA STREE, KANUR ANNAVASAL,RAJAPPAIY, NEEDAMANGALAM.T.K-612 803, 8.000 1 41000.00 50064.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700433200 ADAIKKALAM.K 29/10/2024 31-A,KANUR KUDIYANA STREE, KANUR ANNAVASAL,RAJAPPAIY, NEEDAMANGALAM.T.K-612 803, 40.000 1 212000.00 258520.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700433151 NITHIYANANDHAM  V 29/10/2024 23.D, KOPPIRALAIYAM MAIN, MANNARGUDI., 4.000 1 21000.00 25679.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700433425 VASANTH.S 30/10/2024 2/288,PUNNIYAKUDI, PAMANI PO, MANNARGUDI TK, 4.500 1 23800.00 29079.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700433872 KARTHIKEYAN.N 04/11/2024 24,NEW STREET,, MANNARGUDI., 20.000 2 96000.00 116820.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700434194 SENTHILNATHAN K 05/11/2024 2/21A,BIG STREET,PANDUKKUDI,, KOOTHANALLUR, 1.800 1 9000.00 11017.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700434203 SAGUNTHALA  K 05/11/2024 1/227,EAST STREET,49 NEMMELI,, SENDAMANGALAM.PO,, MANNARGUDI., 8.000 1 36500.00 44442.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700434519 BALASUBRAMANIAN.G 06/11/2024 1/127.NORTH ST.,, PAINGANADU,, MANNARGUDI-614 020., 30.000 5 155000.00 188416.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700434388 MURUGAIYAN.K 06/11/2024 MAIN ROAD,, ADHICHAPURAM PO., MANNARGUDI TK., 8.000 1 42000.00 51113.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700434374 MANIVANNAN M 06/11/2024 362,NORTH STREET, SERANKULAM, THIRUVARUR, 8.000 1 35000.00 41606.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700434999 BALASUBRAMANIAN.G 09/11/2024 1/127.NORTH ST.,, PAINGANADU,, MANNARGUDI-614 020., 6.400 1 32000.00 38908.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700435397 KULOTHUNGAN.K 11/11/2024 3/2,SANGU THEERTHAM WEST, MANNARGUDI 614001, 4.200 1 21400.00 10498.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700435951 SHELAA  S 14/11/2024 2/255,NORTH STREET, MALAVARAYANALLUR, THIRUVANDUTHURAI, MANNARGUDI  TALUKA 2.000 1 10200.00 12433.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700437946 MALARKODI.A 25/11/2024 22/31,ANNAMALAINATHARKOIL, MANNARGUDI, 3.000 1 12000.00 14543.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700438922 RAJENDRAN.T 02/12/2024 5-65,WEST STREET,, PARAVAKKOTTAI, MANNARGUDI, 20.000 1 105000.00 126296.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700439668 ADAIKKALAM.K 04/12/2024 31-A,KANUR KUDIYANA STREE, KANUR ANNAVASAL,RAJAPPAIY, NEEDAMANGALAM.T.K-612 803, 113.000 1 598000.00 718323.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700439669 ADAIKKALAM.K 04/12/2024 31-A,KANUR KUDIYANA STREE, KANUR ANNAVASAL,RAJAPPAIY, NEEDAMANGALAM.T.K-612 803, 44.500 3 235000.00 282331.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700440085 RAMAN.V 06/12/2024 59, KEELA OTHAI ST,, MANNARGUDI., 7.000 1 35000.00 42081.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700440026 GAYATHIRI M 06/12/2024 NO 20  2 MANNAPPAN STREET, MANNARGUDI, 6.000 1 30000.00 36082.00 12/03/2026
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Mannargudi 01371700440859 SEKAR.K 10/12/2024 11, KRISHNAN ST., MANNARGUDI - 614 001., 4.000 1 19000.00 22840.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700441536 MOHAMMED YASIN  M 14/12/2024 123/B NATARAJAN PILLAI  STREET, MANNARGUDI, THIRUVARUR DISTRICT, 5.600 1 25000.00 6764.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700442289 VANAJA.K 18/12/2024 MIDDLE STREET,, PALAIYUR [PO], MANNARGUDI., 6.500 2 25000.00 29932.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700442244 KANNAN.V 18/12/2024 5/2A. KUNNOJI RAJAMPALAYA, MANNARGUDI. TIRUVARUR DIS, PIN 614001, 6.000 1 30500.00 36495.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700442898 KAMARAJ G 21/12/2024 114,NATARAJAN MELA STREET, MANNARGUDI, THIRUVARUR DISTRICT, 7.800 1 39000.00 46591.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700442972 MARIYAMMAL.G 23/12/2024 KARUVAPILLAI NATHAM,, PARAVAKOTTAI PO, MANNARGUDI., 4.000 1 20000.00 23905.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700443342 TAMILSELVI.J 24/12/2024 95,THENKARAVAYAL,HARIJINA, RAJAPAINCHAVADI,[PO], MANNARGUDI., 6.500 3 33000.00 39383.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700443257 PRIYA  A 24/12/2024 186.WEST STREET, KATTAKKUDI, PERAIYUR  4,PERAIYUR, MANNARGUDI 6.200 2 30500.00 36404.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700443675 PRABAKARAN T 27/12/2024 52/4,OLD THANJAVUR ROAD, MANNARGUDI, THIRUVARUR, 8.700 3 40000.00 47662.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700443887 RAMAN.V 28/12/2024 480 SOUTH STREET,, PERAIYUR (PO),8610820774, MANNARGUDI (TK)., 23.700 1 120000.00 142766.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700443888 RAMAN.V 28/12/2024 480 SOUTH STREET,, PERAIYUR (PO),8610820774, MANNARGUDI (TK)., 24.000 1 120000.00 142766.00 12/03/2026
Mannargudi 01371700443944 RAJKUMAR.S 28/12/2024 1/72.KAMARAJAR STREET,56,, SERANKULAM PO,MANNARGUDI, TIRUVARUR DI, PIN 614016., 8.000 1 30000.00 35752.00 12/03/2026
Madukkur 01671700171269 FATHIMA BEEVI S 24/09/2024 45/B,NEW STREET,, MADUKKUR., 3.000 1 14100.00 17512.00 12/03/2026
Madukkur 01671700171306 RAJALAKSHMI.P 25/09/2024 35, NEW ST.,, MADUKUR PO.9965340966, PATTUKKOTTAI TK. 4.000 1 15500.00 19236.00 12/03/2026
Madukkur 01671700171603 RAJAVEL K 01/10/2024 59,, MAIN ROAD,, KALYANA ODAI,, PATTUKKOTTAI,THANJAVUR. 12.000 2 57000.00 70363.00 12/03/2026
Madukkur 01671700173032 SRIDHARAN R 29/10/2024 MANNUKKUMUNDAN,, MANNUKKUMUNDAN PO,, MANNARGUDI., 19.000 1 100700.00 122842.00 12/03/2026
Madukkur 01671700175303 BALAKRISHNAN J 16/12/2024 5/3, NORTH STREET,, PERIYAKKOTTAI,, PATTUKOTAI, 79.000 1 400000.00 478112.00 12/03/2026
Koothanallur 01771700086387 RAJINIKANTH V 14/09/2024 1/220,MELA STREET,, PAZHAIYANUR,, KOOTHANALLUR, 3.800 1 17400.00 21684.00 12/03/2026
Koothanallur 01771700087374 MANIKANDANG 14/10/2024 NO.41, PERIYA STREET,, PANDUGUDI,, KOTHANGUDI,, NEEDAMANGALAM 4.000 1 19200.00 23627.00 12/03/2026
Koothanallur 01771700087823 RAJINIKANTH V 25/10/2024 1/220,MELA STREET,, PAZHAIYANUR,, KOOTHANALLUR, 4.000 1 17500.00 21446.00 12/03/2026
Koothanallur 01771700087913 BAGYARAJ R 29/10/2024 44, NORTH STREET,, MANJANAVADI,, THIRUVARUR., 3.700 1 18000.00 22023.00 12/03/2026
Koothanallur 01771700088185 IYYAPPAN V 06/11/2024 101, BALAN NAGAR,, KOTHANGUDI,, KOOTHANALLUR, 3.800 1 20000.00 24375.00 12/03/2026
Koothanallur 01771700089606 THAVAMANI R 12/12/2024 1/59, NORTH STREET,, MANAKARAI,, SENTHANGUDI PO, KOOTHANALLUR 3.800 1 15000.00 18037.00 12/03/2026
Koothanallur 01771700089690 MURUGESAN.M 14/12/2024 2/294.KEEZHATHERU, ANNUGUDI-PERIYAKURUVADI PO, NEEDAMANGALAM TK. 2.000 1 9400.00 11319.00 12/03/2026
Koothanallur 01771700089777 THAVAMANI R 17/12/2024 1/59, NORTH STREET,, MANAKARAI,, SENTHANGUDI PO, KOOTHANALLUR 20.000 3 100000.00 119537.00 12/03/2026
Koothanallur 01771700089972 JAYASRI K 24/12/2024 772,THERKU SETHI,, ATHANGUDI,, KOOTHANALLUR, 3.000 1 15300.00 18302.00 12/03/2026
T.nagar 01971700061486 NOOR MOHAMED.J 29/10/2024 65/12 BLOCK-65 SATHYAMOORTHY, NAGAR,THOUSAND LIGHT,, CHENNAI-35.9710029403, 22.000 1 116000.00 141546.00 13/03/2026
T.nagar 01971700061614 KUMARPAL 05/11/2024 D-93/2,III-RD STREET, ANNA NAGAR  CHENNAI-102, 46.000 3 234000.00 284643.00 13/03/2026
T.nagar 01971700061615 KUMARPAL 05/11/2024 D-93/2,III-RD STREET, ANNA NAGAR  CHENNAI-102, 18.000 2 89000.00 108313.00 13/03/2026
T.nagar 01971700061616 KUMARPAL 05/11/2024 D-93/2,III-RD STREET, ANNA NAGAR  CHENNAI-102, 12.000 1 58000.00 70608.00 13/03/2026
T.nagar 01971700062234 SOWMIAH.RM 02/12/2024 BLOCK NO.81.D.NO.2-A,, NAPLES APARTMENT.P.T.RAJA, SALAI.K.K.NAGAR.CHENNAI-7, 69.000 3 379000.00 426503.00 13/03/2026
T.nagar 01971700062235 SOWMIAH.RM 02/12/2024 BLOCK NO.81.D.NO.2-A,, NAPLES APARTMENT.P.T.RAJA, SALAI.K.K.NAGAR.CHENNAI-7, 145.000 6 797000.00 896809.00 13/03/2026
T.nagar 01971700062289 PARISTA P 04/12/2024 NO 79 BLOCK 4 1ST FLOOR, PREMIER ENCLAVE,, PERIYAR STREET, KOLAPAKKAM,KANCHEEPURAM 8.000 1 42000.00 50470.00 13/03/2026
T.nagar 01971700062290 PARISTA P 04/12/2024 NO 79 BLOCK 4 1ST FLOOR, PREMIER ENCLAVE,, PERIYAR STREET, KOLAPAKKAM,KANCHEEPURAM 8.800 1 35000.00 42058.00 13/03/2026
T.nagar 01971700062339 PREMKUMAR.V 05/12/2024 11/6B G3 RAJ FLATS, GANDHILANE,, PALAVANTHANGAL,CHE-114, 24.000 2 132000.00 158619.00 13/03/2026
T.nagar 01971700062350 GURUSAMY.R 06/12/2024 NO.10,PINJALA SUBRAMANIAN, T.NAGAR. CHENNAI 600017, PH 9750307395, 4.000 1 19500.00 12768.00 13/03/2026
Mayiladuthurai 02171700218710 BASKAR.A. 21/12/2024 MARIAPPAN KOVIL ST,, DHARMAPURAM POST, MAYURAM.,  19.000 1 80000.00 94406.00 12/03/2026
Cuddalore 02571700301475 GAJAPATHY.R 26/10/2024 40.MARI AMMAN KOIL STREET,, KAMBIYAMPET,, CUDDALORE.2,  31.000 2 156000.00 190409.00 11/03/2026
Cuddalore 02571700301477 GAJAPATHY.R 26/10/2024 40.MARI AMMAN KOIL STREET,, KAMBIYAMPET,, CUDDALORE.2,  4.000 1 20000.00 24475.00 11/03/2026
Cuddalore 02571700305051 SELVAKUMAR V 02/12/2024 44.GOPAL NAGAR,IST STREET,, PATHIRIKUPPAM,, THIRUVENDHIPURAM,CUDDALORE.,  6.000 1 20800.00 25071.00 11/03/2026
Cuddalore 02571700306127 MANIVANNAN M 11/12/2024 42,VINAYAGAR KOIL STREET, NEW VANDIPALAYM,, KARAIYERAVITTAKUPPAM, CUDDALORE 3.000 1 15000.00 18037.00 11/03/2026
Jayankondam 02771700354672 BARANIDHARAN.S 08/10/2024 44.BAZAAR ST,, JAYANKONDAM, 9.000 2 39000.00 48030.00 11/03/2026
Jayankondam 02771700355829 MAHALAKSHMI.S 22/10/2024 32/A3 SOUTH VELLALA STREET, JAYANKONDAM, 4.000 1 18500.00 22700.00 11/03/2026
Jayankondam 02771700361699 RAVICHANDRAN.N 14/12/2024 SRIMUSHNAM ROAD,, ANDIMADAM (PO)., 9842483311, 7.500 1 28500.00 34149.00 11/03/2026
Virudhachalam 02871700249164 NEELAVATHI  M 01/10/2024 139,NEW COLONY,, V.KUMARAMANGALAM,, GOPALAPURAM,, 4.000 1 18000.00 22257.00 11/03/2026
Virudhachalam 02871700255980 VADAMALAI  S 12/12/2024 46, NADU STREET, T GOPURARAM, GOPURAPURAM, CUDDALORE 1.000 1 5000.00 6039.00 11/03/2026
Villupuram 02971700100976 KALAVATHI M 25/09/2024 4/32, MIDDLE CHEETY STREET, VIKRRAVANDI, VILLUPURAM 20.000 1 96000.00 20969.00 11/03/2026
Villupuram 02971700100977 KALAVATHI M 25/09/2024 4/32, MIDDLE CHEETY STREET, VIKRRAVANDI, VILLUPURAM 16.000 1 76000.00 93989.00 11/03/2026
Villupuram 02971700100978 KALAVATHI M 25/09/2024 4/32, MIDDLE CHEETY STREET, VIKRRAVANDI, VILLUPURAM 20.000 1 61500.00 76070.00 11/03/2026
Villupuram 02971700101786 SARITHA 28/10/2024 364, METTU STREET, AVADAIYARPATTU, VIKRVANDI TALUK, VILLUPURAM 15.500 1 79000.00 96374.00 11/03/2026
Periyakulam 03171700076787 SIVAMURUGAN.S 30/10/2024 13-1-15 NADAR STREET,, VADUGAPATTY [POST],, PERIYAKULAM., 35.000 2 161500.00 196716.00 10/03/2026
Periyakulam 03171700077982 RAJENDRAN  G 04/12/2024 5/167/3, MUHAIDEENPALLIVASALST, VADAKARAI, PERIYAKULAM 4.000 1 20000.00 24075.00 10/03/2026
Periyakulam 03171700077983 RAJENDRAN  G 04/12/2024 5/167/3, MUHAIDEENPALLIVASALST, VADAKARAI, PERIYAKULAM 2.500 1 12500.00 15074.00 10/03/2026
Chidambaram 03271700175302 VIGNESH B 30/12/2024 153,ROAD STREET,, BHUVANAGIRI(PO)(TK), 4.000 2 20000.00 23826.00 11/03/2026
Chidambaram 03271700175303 PRAVEENRAJ R 30/12/2024 NO.90,MARIYAMMAN KOVIL STREET,, SANTHAPATUGAI,ANUMANTHAPURAM,, THIRUMAILADI,SIRKALI,, NAGAPATTINAM4.000 2 20000.00 23826.00 11/03/2026
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Porur 03571700110657 SHANTHI.T 14/12/2024 5,2ND STREET,, BHARATHI NAGAR,PORUR,, CHENNAI-600116., 4.000 1 20000.00 8339.00 13/03/2026
Aduthurai 04071700180410 SAMPATH.G 15/10/2024 2/15 , MAIN ROAD,, THIRUVALANGADU,PIN:609810, KUTTALAM.TK 7.000 1 33500.00 41077.00 12/03/2026
Aduthurai 04071700180411 SAMPATH.G 15/10/2024 2/15 , MAIN ROAD,, THIRUVALANGADU,PIN:609810, KUTTALAM.TK 25.000 1 120000.00 147130.00 12/03/2026
Panruti 04171700207983 SELVAM.S 19/09/2024 108.SANGARANAIDU STREET, THIRUPATHIRIPULIYUR-PO, CUDDALORE-607 002,  8.000 1 38000.00 47143.00 11/03/2026
Panruti 04171700209523 ANANTHI.A 07/10/2024 42,EAST STREET,, PANIKAKANKUPPAM-PO, PANRUTI-607 106,  32.000 1 153600.00 188941.00 11/03/2026
Panruti 04171700209524 ANANTHI.A 07/10/2024 42,EAST STREET,, PANIKAKANKUPPAM-PO, PANRUTI-607 106,  16.500 1 79200.00 97460.00 11/03/2026
Panruti 04171700209382 MOORTHY.S 07/10/2024 65,VINAYAGAR KOVIL STREET,, KUCHIPALAYAM,PAGANDAI,, PANRUTI, 607112.,  27.000 1 71200.00 42494.00 11/03/2026
Panruti 04171700211672 SATHIYAMOORTHY.S 05/11/2024 408,MAIN ROAD, KATTUVEGAKOLLAI, VEGAKKOLLAI-PO PANRUTI-607 302, VEGAKKOLLAI-PO PANRUTI-60 3.900 1 20000.00 24375.00 11/03/2026
Panruti 04171700211749 NATARAJAN.P 06/11/2024 NO.21,MARIYAMMAN KOIL STREET,, PANRUTI,  4.000 3 17100.00 20848.00 11/03/2026
Panruti 04171700211756 VETRIVEL S 06/11/2024 60,V O C STREET,, PANRUTI,, CUDDALORE., 10.000 3 45200.00 54977.00 11/03/2026
Panruti 04171700211919 MANISEKARN.T. 08/11/2024 20-A, NORTH STREET,, ALAGAPPA SAMUTHIRAM,, ARASADIKUPPAM POST,PANRUTI., ARASADIKUPPAM POST,PANRUT19.000 1 100700.00 122288.00 11/03/2026
Panruti 04171700213971 SIVASUBRAMANIAN.R 02/12/2024 618,EAST METTUKUPPAM, NORTH ST,, PERIYAKATTUPALAYAM - CUDDALORE, PERIYAKATTUPALAYAM - CUDD 2.000 1 10000.00 12091.00 11/03/2026
Panruti 04171700214475 VINOTHKUMAR N 06/12/2024 NO.12,, THIRUVADIKAI LINK ROAD,, PANRUTI,, CUDDALORE DT. 22.000 2 115000.00 138029.00 11/03/2026
Panruti 04171700214465 GAJENDRAN M 06/12/2024 188/3,MARIAMMAN KOVIL STREET, SK PALAYAM, MALIGAIMEDU POST, 8.000 1 11000.00 13274.00 11/03/2026
Panruti 04171700214591 KRISHNAMURTHY.V 09/12/2024 382, SOUTH ST.,, MELMAMPATTU POST,, PANRUTI.,  32.000 1 169600.00 203274.00 11/03/2026
Panruti 04171700216127 PALARAMAN.G 27/12/2024 124,I STREET, SIRUVATHUR, PANRUTI TK, 10.000 2 51000.00 60724.00 11/03/2026
Tiruppur 04371700114997 RAHAMATHULLAH   M 03/07/2024 28,BIG BAZZAAR STREET,, TIRUPUR  4., PH.9787576458., 14.000 3 70000.00 89332.00 10/03/2026
Tiruppur 04371700117717 ANGURAJ K 21/09/2024 14/24,RAMAMOORTHY NAGAR FIRST ST, TIRUPPUR, 4.400 2 21000.00 26056.00 10/03/2026
Tiruppur 04371700118707 SIVAKUMARP 19/10/2024 1/331,KULLEKOUNDAN PUDUR,, AANDIPALAYAM,, TIRUPUR.9488811692, 28.000 1 117500.00 143792.00 10/03/2026
Tiruppur 04371700119933 BASKAR R 22/11/2024 79/2B,KALIMEDU ST,, PEELAMEDU,, COIMBATORE, 11.500 1 59800.00 72199.00 10/03/2026
Tiruppur 04371700121358 KANDASAMY  R 27/12/2024 126,E.B.COLONY,, GANDHI NAGAR WEST,, TIRUPUR  3, 8.000 1 26700.00 11739.00 10/03/2026
Chengalpattu 05071700105412 SIRAJUDEEN I 10/12/2024 40,VEDHAPPAR STREET, PERIYA NATHAM, CHENGALPATTU, 2.000 1 9500.00 11390.00 13/03/2026
Tirupattur 05671700164180 MANJULA 23/09/2024 W/O.MURTHI, 8, RAMAN STREET,, TIRUPPATTUR,, PIN-635 601 4.000 1 18000.00 22356.00 13/03/2026
Tirupattur 05671700165849 PALANISAMY A 18/10/2024 126.VANNAM PILLAI,, KARAPATTU,, UTHANGARAI TK, KRISHNAGIRI 24.400 1 114500.00 140349.00 13/03/2026
Tirupattur 05671700166451 PREMNATH S 29/10/2024 NO 3/7, KARAPATTU, KRISHNA GIRI, 635 207 8.000 1 42000.00 51302.00 13/03/2026
Tirupattur 05671700170081 MANIP 21/12/2024 PERUMAL KOIL ST.,, THAMALERIMUTHURVILL, TIRUPATTURTKPH:9489180152, TIRUPATTUR TK 4.000 1 20000.00 23935.00 13/03/2026
Tirupattur 05671700170232 RAJKUMAR.S 23/12/2024 NEW PLOT APPAI STREET,, TIRUPATTUR.PIN.635601,  8.200 2 41000.00 48956.00 13/03/2026
Palani 05871700044853 MARIYAMMAL R 25/10/2024 116  ANNA CHETTY MADAM, ADIVARAM, 2.000 1 9000.00 11058.00 10/03/2026
Palani 05871700044940 HABEEBRAHMAN.K 01/11/2024 19(5) KOTTAI METTU THERU,, PALANI.P.O., DINDIGUL.D.T.PIN-624601 3.000 1 9000.00 11027.00 10/03/2026
Palani 05871700044983 MUTHAMMAL.M 04/11/2024 42,SOUTH STREET,, SUNNAMBU KALAVASAL,, SIVAGIRIPATTI,PALANI. 3.000 1 15000.00 18307.00 10/03/2026
Palani 05871700045012 NAGENDIRAN.R 05/11/2024 225 F/1 RAJA NAGAR,, LAKSHMIPURAM,, PALANI.CELL 9994015199, PALANI.624601.9994015199 2.000 1 8700.00 10642.00 10/03/2026
Triplicane 06071700039302 GOPINATH G 25/11/2024 1,AMMAYAPPAN STREET,, ROYAPETTAH,CHENNAI-14, 9940331966 6.000 2 30000.00 36186.00 13/03/2026
Chromepet 06271700047623 RAGHAVENDRAN.R 26/09/2024 45/59,D.NO.8,1-ST FLOOR,, RADHA NAGAR MAIN ROAD,, CHROMEPET,CHENNAI-44. 9.000 1 41200.00 51078.00 13/03/2026
Chromepet 06271700047803 JAGANNATHAN M 10/10/2024 NO.9.BAJANAI KOIL STREET,, NEMILICHERY,, CHROMEPET,CHENNAI-44 26.000 1 110000.00 135276.00 13/03/2026
Virudhunagar 06671700047048 JAYARANI V 03/12/2024 04/11, PARANGINATHAPURAM WEST, 2ND STREET, VIRUDHUNAGAR 1.800 1 8000.00 9678.00 10/03/2026
Needamangalam 06771700115170 ELANGOVAN   N 18/11/2024 12/NA,, KUDIYANA THERU, MELAPOOVANUR, KKLACHIER PO 10.000 6 45000.00 54562.00 12/03/2026
Needamangalam 06771700115171 ELANGOVAN   N 18/11/2024 12/NA,, KUDIYANA THERU, MELAPOOVANUR, KKLACHIER PO 12.000 3 57000.00 69071.00 12/03/2026
Needamangalam 06771700116657 ELANGOVAN   N 28/12/2024 12/NA,, KUDIYANA THERU, MELAPOOVANUR, KKLACHIER PO 1.900 4 7500.00 9072.00 12/03/2026
Thiruthuraipoondi 06871700277897 DHANAPAL.V 11/09/2024 2/55.SAMIYAPPA NAGAR,, THIRUTHUIRAIPOONDI., CEL-8883171152.PH-343552., 8.000 1 36800.00 45818.00 12/03/2026
Thiruthuraipoondi 06871700282043 JAYANTHI D 05/11/2024 55/2/5,NEHRUSU ENLAYI COLONY,, SAMIYAPPA NAGAR,, THIRUTHURAIPOONDI., 16.000 1 75000.00 91249.00 12/03/2026
Thiruthuraipoondi 06871700286041 DHANAPAL.V 23/12/2024 2/55.SAMIYAPPA NAGAR,, THIRUTHUIRAIPOONDI., CEL-8883171152.PH-343552., 16.000 1 70000.00 83486.00 12/03/2026
Sirkali 06971700210456 SUBASH.R 01/11/2024 THIRUMENIKUDAM, NANGOOR & P.O, SIRKALI PH:, 6.200 1 20000.00 24440.00 12/03/2026
Chinnamanur 07071700172751 SARAVANAKUMAR A 22/10/2024 2827(A),, KALIYAMMAN KOIL STREET,, MARKEYANKOTTAI,, UTHAMAPALAYAM , 3.000 1 14000.00 17179.00 10/03/2026
Chinnamanur 07071700173333 PARAMATHANGAM R 01/11/2024 W26, VELLAIYAN STREET, KK KULAM, CHINNAMANUR 3.500 1 17000.00 20764.00 10/03/2026
Chinnamanur 07071700174479 SURULI K 14/11/2024 65 W5, AMBETHKAR COLONY,, SEELAIYAMPATTY, THENI 194.000 5 1028000.00 1202793.00 10/03/2026
Chinnamanur 07071700174485 SURULI K 14/11/2024 65 W5, AMBETHKAR COLONY,, SEELAIYAMPATTY, THENI 41.000 3 217000.00 253850.00 10/03/2026
Chinnamanur 07071700175389 SURULI K 26/11/2024 65 W5, AMBETHKAR COLONY,, SEELAIYAMPATTY, THENI 12.000 1 63600.00 74861.00 10/03/2026
Thiruvaiyaru 07271700154981 PATCHAMUTHU K 05/11/2024 3/41 MELA STREET, CHETTIKKUZHI, KOVILUR POST, ARIYALUR TALUK 7.800 1 36000.00 43837.00 12/03/2026
Thiruvaiyaru 07271700158227 SHALINI M 27/12/2024 270 MOOPPANAR STREET, VEDHIYAPURAM, MANAKKARAMBAI POST, THIRUVAIYARU TALUK 4.000 1 20000.00 23865.00 12/03/2026
Thiruppurambiyam 07571700067389 BHARAT.V 19/10/2024 S/O.VEERAPPAN, MAIN ROAD,, THIRUPURAMBIYAM PO.,, KUMBAKONAM TK-612 303 4.000 1 17000.00 20891.00 12/03/2026
Thiruppurambiyam 07571700068168 GANESAN.N 29/11/2024 S/O.NATESAN, NORTH STREET,, KONTHAGAI,THIRUPPURAMBIYA, CELL:9500727843 1.900 1 9500.00 11514.00 12/03/2026
Thirukkattupalli 07871700131050 CHANDRU N 16/09/2024 KALIYAMMAN KOVIL ST, VINNAMANGALAM, THIRUVAIYARU, 11.700 1 55000.00 68308.00 12/03/2026
Thirukkattupalli 07871700131170 MURUGESAN.P 19/09/2024 WEST ST.,, MULLAIGUDI POST,, THIRUKKATTUPALLI VIA., 3.000 1 11000.00 13708.00 12/03/2026
Thirukkattupalli 07871700131800 ELANKODI  R 30/09/2024 326, MELA STREET,, MULLAIKUDI,, THIRUKATTUPALLI,, THANJAVUR  613602 7.800 3 34300.00 42390.00 12/03/2026
Thirukkattupalli 07871700132067 MAHADEVI.S 05/10/2024 KALIAMMAN KOIL STREET,, VARAGOOR (POST),, NADUCAUVERY (VIA), 4.000 1 16500.00 20389.00 12/03/2026
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Thirukkattupalli 07871700132511 PALANIRASU  R 16/10/2024 345,  PILLIYAR KOIL ST, MULLIKUDI, MULLAIKUDI   PO, 4.000 1 19000.00 23363.00 12/03/2026
Thirukkattupalli 07871700132594 RENGARAJ.R 17/10/2024 NO.1/33,VANNIYAR THERU, MEKALATHUR PO, THIRUVAIYARU TK THANJAVUR DT, THIRUVAIYARU TK THANJAVUR2.000 1 7200.00 8897.00 12/03/2026
Thirukkattupalli 07871700132639 KUMANAN.R 18/10/2024 MELA THERU,, KATCHAMANGALAM-POST,, THIRUVAIYARU-TK, 4.000 1 19000.00 23344.00 12/03/2026
Thirukkattupalli 07871700133189 PALANIRASU  R 28/10/2024 345,  PILLIYAR KOIL ST, MULLIKUDI, MULLAIKUDI   PO, 3.700 1 17000.00 20815.00 12/03/2026
Thirukkattupalli 07871700133368 ANTONYDASS  A 02/11/2024 317  MADA KOVIL STREET, ALLIKUDI  ALLUR  PO, THIRUVAIYARU  TK, 8.000 1 19700.00 24048.00 12/03/2026
Thirukkattupalli 07871700133338 PERIYASAMY.K 02/11/2024 NO.281,AMBALAKARA STREET.,, AGRAPETTAI,NEMAM PO, THIRUVAIYARU TK THANJAVUR DT, 16.000 1 60200.00 73349.00 12/03/2026
Thirukkattupalli 07871700133433 SWAMINATHAN.L 04/11/2024 MAIN ROAD,, VELANGUDI,, KANDAMANGALAM & POST, 11.000 4 51800.00 63070.00 12/03/2026
Thirukkattupalli 07871700133611 VENKATESH  A 06/11/2024 18,NEMAM PADUGAI,, THIRUCHENAMPOONDI, THIRUCHENAMPOONDI  PO, 8.000 1 42400.00 51598.00 12/03/2026
Thirukkattupalli 07871700134155 SUNDARRAMAN. 18/11/2024 NO.6,PADAYACHI STREET,, ONBATHUVELI,THIRUKATTUPALLI., TIRUVAIYARU(TK),THANJAVUR(DT)., TIRUVAIYARU(TK),THANJAVUR8.000 1 15000.00 18217.00 12/03/2026
Thirukkattupalli 07871700134264 VALLIRASU.P 19/11/2024 OLD.NO.3/3,NEW NO.323, ADHITHIRAVIDAR STREET,MAHARAJAPURAM, THIRUVAIYARU.T.K.THANJAVUR,DIST., THIRUVAIYARU.T.K.THANJAVU10.500 2 52000.00 62925.00 12/03/2026
Thirukkattupalli 07871700134235 SEDHUMADHAVAN  K 19/11/2024 27,AGRAHARAM, ONBATHUVELI, THIRUKKATTUPALLI, BUDALUR TK 12.000 1 66000.00 79846.00 12/03/2026
Thirukkattupalli 07871700135039 PRABHAVATHIR 04/12/2024 174,MATHAKOVIL STREET,, NEMAM, 7.500 2 30000.00 36112.00 12/03/2026
Thirukkattupalli 07871700135609 VENKATESH  A 16/12/2024 18,NEMAM PADUGAI,, THIRUCHENAMPOONDI, THIRUCHENAMPOONDI  PO, 2.000 1 10000.00 11885.00 12/03/2026
Thirukkattupalli 07871700135594 MARY HILDA L 16/12/2024 SEBASHTHIYAR KOVIL ST, MOSASPURAM, ARCADU, PUDALUR (TK), THANJAVUR 4.000 1 20000.00 23975.00 12/03/2026
Orathanadu 08071700159439 SANTHOSH M 13/11/2024 NO.2/319, WEST STREET,, KAKKARAI,, ORATHANADU, THANJAVUR 23.500 1 119000.00 144256.00 12/03/2026
Orathanadu 08071700162131 MATHIYAZHAGAN.M 23/12/2024 WEST ST.,, PULAVANGADU POST,, ORATHANADU,, 4.400 1 22000.00 26290.00 12/03/2026
Namakkal 08171700070155 AABITHA.J 04/12/2024 DOOR NO.38/50,, KUTTAI MEAL STREET,, R.P.PUDUR,NAMAKKAL.637 001, 2.600 1 11000.00 13285.00 11/03/2026
Nagapattinam 08371700102635 MOHAN T 10/10/2024 NO:2 89/1,, MAIN ROAD,, ABARANADARI,, ABARANADARI,NAGAPATTINAM. 3.900 1 18700.00 23046.00 12/03/2026
Nagapattinam 08371700102936 RAJA  S 21/10/2024 NO. 2/74 ,RAMAR MADA STREET, PAPPAKOVIL, NAGAPATTINAM 16.000 1 80000.00 97910.00 12/03/2026
Perambur 08671700123833 VIMALKUMAR A 02/08/2024 NO,46/83 BB ROAD, 3RD CROSS STREET, VYASARPADI, CHENNAI 22.700 3 104000.00 131100.00 13/03/2026
Perambur 08671700125720 DINESH KUMAR.J 28/10/2024 NO:182/20,UDAYA SURIYAN STREET,, PERIYAR NAGAR,, VYASARPADI,CHENNAI-600 039, VYASARPADI,CHENNAI-600 0320.500 2 100000.00 122087.00 13/03/2026
Perambur 08671700125850 SUMATHI.N 04/11/2024 NO:55-E,BLOCK,KAMARAJAR SALAI SOUTH, THANIGACHALAM NAGAR,, PONNIAMMANMEDU,CHENNAI-600 110, PONNIAMMANMEDU,CHENNAI-6051.000 4 258400.00 275496.00 13/03/2026
Perambur 08671700125852 SUMATHI.N 04/11/2024 NO:55-E,BLOCK,KAMARAJAR SALAI SOUTH, THANIGACHALAM NAGAR,, PONNIAMMANMEDU,CHENNAI-600 110, PONNIAMMANMEDU,CHENNAI-60151.500 9 795200.00 921272.00 13/03/2026
Perambur 08671700125856 BALAMURUGAN G 04/11/2024 55,E BLOCK KAMARAJAR, SALAI SOUTH,, PONNIAMMANMEDU, TIRUVALLUR 101.000 3 535300.00 608598.00 13/03/2026
Perambur 08671700126586 ABINAYA S 27/11/2024 NO 1 ,5/16 ,PUTHIRANKOTTAI POST,, PANAYADIVAKKAM,, PUTHIRANKOTTAI,, KANCHEEPURAM, 7.200 1 38000.00 41862.00 13/03/2026
Thiruvottriyur 08771700113293 DHANDAPANI.K 20/09/2024 NO:T,69,SRIRENGAM NEW TOWN,, SAKTHIPURAM ROAD,, WIMCONAGAR,CHENNAI-57.,  17.000 1 59000.00 73184.00 13/03/2026
Thiruvottriyur 08771700114520 SASIKALA.M 24/10/2024 48/7,APPARSAMY KOIL STREET,, THIRUVOTTRIYUR,, CHENNAI-600 019.,  26.000 2 123000.00 150397.00 13/03/2026
Thiruvottriyur 08771700114774 HEMAPRIYA R 02/11/2024 67, RAJA STREET,, PILLAIPAKKAM, KANCHEEPURAM., 6.000 1 28000.00 34171.00 13/03/2026
Thiruvottriyur 08771700115021 SELVAKUMAR.K 08/11/2024 23,SANNATHI STREET,, THIRUVOTTRIYUR,, CHENNAI-600019.,  1.000 1 4900.00 6025.00 13/03/2026
Thiruvottriyur 08771700115937 ESWARAN C 04/12/2024 NO: 79/1, NEW STREET, THIRUVOTTRIYUR, CHENNAI, 79.500 4 429000.00 515557.00 13/03/2026
Thiruvottriyur 08771700116858 ROBINBASKAR A J 31/12/2024 14/41 1ST STREET, BHARATHIYAR NAGAR, ENNORE, 5.500 3 27500.00 32748.00 13/03/2026
Nanganallur 08971700036738 SUREKA M 07/11/2024 26/5 PORSEZHIAN STREET, ULLAGARAM, NANGANALLUR, CHENNAI 72.500 2 355000.00 431446.00 13/03/2026
Kallakkurichi 09171700289467 VENGADESAN U 20/09/2024 2/96,WEST STREET (COLONY), THOZHUVANTHANGAL,, 4.000 2 18800.00 23352.00 11/03/2026
Kallakkurichi 09171700291988 YUVARAJ J 09/10/2024 215/3,POOTTAI ROAD, SANKARAPURAM, KALLAKURICHI, 4.000 1 18400.00 22684.00 11/03/2026
Kallakkurichi 09171700291980 VENGADESAN  V 09/10/2024 7,KAMMALAR STREET,, SANKARAPURAM, KALLAKURICHI, 4.000 1 18400.00 22684.00 11/03/2026
Kallakkurichi 09171700291947 JAYASANKAR M 09/10/2024 6/56, MIDDLE ST, POOTAI, SANKARAPURAM, 8.000 1 38400.00 47253.00 11/03/2026
Kallakkurichi 09171700291941 HEMAVATHI  P 09/10/2024 578 THOPPU STREET,, KADUVANUR,, SANKARAPURAM,, KALLAKURICHI 4.000 1 18800.00 23173.00 11/03/2026
Kallakkurichi 09171700291921 MOHAMMED ILYAS A 09/10/2024 M.R.N NAGAR, DURUGAM ROAD, KALLAKKURICHI, 3.500 1 16400.00 20225.00 11/03/2026
Kallakkurichi 09171700300152 ASHA.M 11/12/2024 63/1.POOTTAI ROAD,, SANKARAPURAM-606 401, VILLUPURAM(DT),  5.800 3 28400.00 34074.00 11/03/2026
Kallakkurichi 09171700300504 SANJIV R 13/12/2024 SHANMUGAM NAGAR,, DEVAPANDALAM & PO, SANKARAPURAM   TK, KALLAKURICHI 3.000 2 14700.00 17661.00 11/03/2026
Neyveli 09371700090924 ARIVAZHAGAN.S 26/09/2024 973, WEST STREET,, A.KURAVANKUPPAM,NEYVELI-607 802, VRIDDHACHALAM (TK) CUDDALORE, 8.000 2 37000.00 45778.00 11/03/2026
Neyveli 09371700093664 MANIKANDAN R 06/12/2024 46,SEETI STREET, AMMERI, MELAKUPPAM, 16.000 1 76000.00 91262.00 11/03/2026
Perambalur 09571700038174 SELVI.K 06/09/2024 2, WEST STREET,, AMMAPALAYAM (PO),, PERAMBALUR DT.,  2.700 1 12500.00 15637.00 11/03/2026
Perambalur 09571700040266 SELVI.K 24/12/2024 2, WEST STREET,, AMMAPALAYAM (PO),, PERAMBALUR DT.,  9.500 3 47000.00 56035.00 11/03/2026
Perambalur 09571700040267 SELVI.K 24/12/2024 2, WEST STREET,, AMMAPALAYAM (PO),, PERAMBALUR DT.,  3.900 1 18000.00 21510.00 11/03/2026
Thiruvallur 09771700183522 SHANKAR  V 29/11/2024 16.VALLUVARPURAM, THIRUVALLUR.602 001.,  54.100 3 270200.00 325437.00 13/03/2026
Thiruvallur 09771700184199 RAJAKUMARAN R 20/12/2024 5/38, BUS STAND NEAR, ERIKARAI, KAKKALUR, KAKALUR IND ESTATE, THIRUVALLUR 1.500 2 7000.00 8446.00 13/03/2026
Dharmapuri 09871700180828 SRINIVASAN.M 12/09/2024 5/113,NALLAGOUNDA HALLI,, SOGATHUR[PO], DHARMAPURI,  2.000 1 9000.00 10245.00 11/03/2026
Dharmapuri 09871700191081 CHANDRASEKARAN.T 09/12/2024 POOTUKARAN THOPPU-NETTA-, -DAHALLI(PO)INDUR-VIA, DHARMAPURI.636803.,  5.300 2 28000.00 33701.00 11/03/2026
Thiruverumbur 10171700112102 JAGADHEESWARI N 10/09/2024 6/91B,YERANIPATTI RANGIYAM P.O,, THIRUMAYAM,, PUDHUKKOTTAI., 1.900 1 8900.00 11140.00 11/03/2026
Thiruverumbur 10171700114155 NITHIYA M 22/10/2024 NO.460,MAIN ROAD,, POOLANKURICHI, SIVAGANGAI, TAMILNADU 630405 2.000 1 10000.00 12296.00 11/03/2026
Thiruverumbur 10171700116234 UMAR FAROOK.S 04/12/2024 71-A, INDHIRA NAGAR, MALAI KOIL, TRICHY-620013,  1.900 1 8500.00 10282.00 11/03/2026
Thiruverumbur 10171700117408 ANSARIBANU A 27/12/2024 123,KAKKAN COLONY, THIRUVERUMBUR TK, TRICHY 620013, 16.500 3 84000.00 87943.00 11/03/2026
Thoothukudi 10871700289634 GEETHA P K 24/06/2024 3/49A, KARAIYADIYUR,, ARUMUGAMANGALAM,, THOOTHUKUDI., 3.700 1 16000.00 20424.00 10/03/2026
Vellore 11171700094854 JEYASURIYAN N 12/11/2024 NO:72, METTUPALAYAM, THIRUVALAM, THIRUVALAMPLANTATION RF, VELLORE 8.000 2 40800.00 49549.00 13/03/2026
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Vellore 11171700094855 JEYASURIYAN N 12/11/2024 NO:72, METTUPALAYAM, THIRUVALAM, THIRUVALAMPLANTATION RF, VELLORE 16.000 1 84800.00 102900.00 13/03/2026
Vellore 11171700095403 RENAALD VIJAYAKUMAR C 25/11/2024 NO:18, ARAINJAR ANNA NAGAR, LF ROAD,KALPUDUR, THARAPADAVEDU, KATPADI 100.000 4 500000.00 603115.00 13/03/2026
Vellore 11171700095702 ARAVINDA BABU M 03/12/2024 NO.12.KATPADI OLD BRIDGE, ROAD VIRUTHAMPET, VELLORE632 006,  32.500 3 172000.00 206837.00 13/03/2026
Vellore 11171700095703 DILLANBABU.S 03/12/2024 N0.26/19.SANNATHI STREET, PALLIKONDA, VELLORE-635 809, 11.700 1 57500.00 69199.00 13/03/2026
Cheyyar 11971700036363 NATARAJAN.S 25/09/2024 15,ARCOT SALAI,, 3RDSALAI,CHEYYAR,, PIN-604407., 14.500 1 62400.00 77254.00 13/03/2026
Cheyyar 11971700037195 KARTHIKEYAN S 06/11/2024 379 /2, KOVIL STREET,, METTU COLONY,, PARASUR,CHEYYAR., 8.000 1 41600.00 50642.00 13/03/2026
Cheyyar 11971700037360 MAGESWARAN.M 12/11/2024 193,CROSS ST.,, KIZHAPALANTHAI, KADUKANUR POST.CHEYYAR-604503, 3.000 1 15000.00 18269.00 13/03/2026
Cheyyar 11971700037341 TAMILSELVI I 12/11/2024 37A,PERUMAL KOVIL STREET, ANAKKAVOOR & PO, 24.000 1 132000.00 160137.00 13/03/2026
Cheyyar 11971700037875 MEERA.D 07/12/2024 13/45-5,NEW ST,, 9THCROSS ST,CHEYYAR,, PIN-604407., 4.000 1 20000.00 24075.00 13/03/2026
Cheyyar 11971700038273 KALAIVENTHAN E 30/12/2024 400,METTU STREET,MELMA, MELMA, 32.000 2 130000.00 154591.00 13/03/2026
Thuraiyur 12171700012809 BALAKUMARAN S 02/02/2024 40, MALIYAPPAN SALAI, CHITRAPATTI, THURAIYUR, 11.500 1 48200.00 59063.00 16/07/2025
Thuraiyur 12171700015817 NARAYANAN S 06/09/2024 11,SIVAN KOIL SANNATHI STREET,, THURAIYUR, 18.000 3 85200.00 106161.00 11/03/2026
Thuraiyur 12171700015972 MUTHULAKSHMI N 20/09/2024 11,, SIVAN KOVIL SANNATHI STREET,, THURAIYUR, 8.000 1 38400.00 47618.00 11/03/2026
Thuraiyur 12171700016198 NARAYANAN S 10/10/2024 11,SIVAN KOIL SANNATHI STREET,, THURAIYUR, 49.000 1 235000.00 288676.00 11/03/2026
Thuraiyur 12171700016488 MUTHULAKSHMI N 07/11/2024 11,, SIVAN KOVIL SANNATHI STREET,, THURAIYUR, 5.900 1 31000.00 37728.00 11/03/2026
Thuraiyur 12171700016772 NARAYANAN S 27/11/2024 11,SIVAN KOIL SANNATHI STREET,, THURAIYUR, 3.800 1 20500.00 24776.00 11/03/2026
Thuraiyur 12171700016787 MUTHULAKSHMI N 27/11/2024 11,, SIVAN KOVIL SANNATHI STREET,, THURAIYUR, 16.000 1 70100.00 84494.00 11/03/2026
Thuraiyur 12171700016948 NARAYANAN S 10/12/2024 11,SIVAN KOIL SANNATHI STREET,, THURAIYUR, 18.200 3 100000.00 119852.00 11/03/2026
Thuraiyur 12171700017122 NARAYANAN S 24/12/2024 11,SIVAN KOIL SANNATHI STREET,, THURAIYUR, 2.900 1 14500.00 17352.00 11/03/2026
Thuraiyur 12171700017201 NARAYANAN S 31/12/2024 11,SIVAN KOIL SANNATHI STREET,, THURAIYUR, 4.000 1 20400.00 24311.00 11/03/2026
Nannilam 12371700023694 JAYALAKSHMI  T 04/10/2024 91.NEERU NAGAR, SRIVANJIYAM, NANNILAM, 1.900 1 8000.00 9942.00 12/03/2026
Nannilam 12371700023757 SIVARAJA  B 07/10/2024 1/46.NORTH STREET, VEERAKKAN, KEELKUDI, SALIPPERI 8.900 1 42700.00 52621.00 12/03/2026
Nannilam 12371700023758 SIVARAJA  B 07/10/2024 1/46.NORTH STREET, VEERAKKAN, KEELKUDI, SALIPPERI 5.000 1 22500.00 27771.00 12/03/2026
Nannilam 12371700023989 SELVARANI  R 21/10/2024 2/4A.THILAGAR STREET, VEEDIVIDANGAN, NANNILAM, MOB.7538829204 5.000 3 21500.00 26391.00 12/03/2026
Nannilam 12371700024852 SIVARAJA  B 05/12/2024 1/46.NORTH STREET, VEERAKKAN, KEELKUDI, SALIPPERI 8.000 1 40000.00 48117.00 12/03/2026
Nannilam 12371700025216 RAVEENDHIRAN  M 21/12/2024 2/106.NORTH STREET, VEERAKKAN, KEELKUDI, SALIPPERI 24.000 1 122400.00 146063.00 12/03/2026
Anna Nagar-Madurai 12671700037469 MARUNGANATHAN A 26/11/2024 NO.2092,HOUSING BOARD COLONY, MELA ANUPPANADY,, MADURAI NORTH, MADURAI 55.000 2 283500.00 57553.00 10/03/2026
Redhills 12971700003261 MADANLAL  B 02/12/2024 NO.27, PILLAIYAR KOIL STREET, KAVANKARAI, PUZHAL,, TIRUVALLUR, TAMILNADU, 3.500 1 18500.00 22324.00 13/03/2026
Pandanallur 13371700002836 BHARAT DEWASI 03/10/2024 38,PACKIRISAMY COMPLEX, THIRUVIDAIMARUDUR TK, THIRUPPANANDAL, 2.000 1 9600.00 11904.00 12/03/2026
Pandanallur 13371700003727 SAHUL HAMEED R 11/11/2024 NO.122,PALLIVASAL STREET,, KARUPPUR,PANDANALLUR,, THIRUVIDAIMARUTHUR TK., 6.800 2 37400.00 45443.00 12/03/2026
Pandanallur 13371700004819 SURESHKUMAR T 18/12/2024 NO 1A, SOUTH STREET, KULASEKARANALLUR, KAMAKSHIPURAM 7.700 3 39200.00 46882.00 12/03/2026
Pandanallur 13371700004847 DURAI K 19/12/2024 NO.442,MAIN ROAD,, NEIKUPPAI,, THIRUVIDAIMARUTHUR TK., 4.000 1 19600.00 23470.00 12/03/2026


